
Push-In Fittings
A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

141DPL108

Features
• Quick connect: simply push tubing in. No tools required.

Saves up to 75% of assembly time of standard compression fittings.
• Quick disconnect: Hold two fingers on insert and pull tubing out.  No tools required.
• Reusable: connect and disconnect numerous times.
• Full flow design: Provides up to 60% more flow than conventional fittings with internal tube supports.
• Positive seal: no leaks. After tubing is inserted, seal is made.

Secure tube retention: pulling on tubing only serves to tighten the connection.
• Brass construction: elbows and tees are forged brass.
• Pre-applied Teflon® based pipe sealant on all male pipe threads, saving customer additional labor.
• Working pressure: Fittings are suitable for use up to the maximum working pressure of the plastic tubing used.

Also suitable for vacuum service.
• Working temperature: -10°F to 200°F

Brass Push-In Fittings

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

Male Swivel Elbows

Unions

Male Elbows

Bulkhead Unions

(Tube to Male NPTF)

1/8"
5/32"
5/32"
5/32"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"

Tube
O.D. Part # Price/E

$6.30
12.95

7.00
10.35

9.85
6.75
7.80

15.45
13.55
10.35
11.00
19.00
14.20
16.70

Male
NPTF
1/8"

10-32*
1/8"
1/4"

10-32*
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/8"
1/2"

Brass

69S4x4
69S5x10
69S5x4
69S5x8
69S8x10
69S8x4
69S8x8
69S8x12
69S12x4
69S12x8
69S12x12
69S12x16
69S16x12
69S16x16

Pkg
Qty
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
5
5
5

* UNF - Straight thread, supplied with gasket

(Tube to Male Thread)

1/8"
5/32"
3/16"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

Tube
O.D. Part # Price/E

$9.80
10.50
13.10
12.40
16.30
20.70

Brass Pkg
Qty
10
10
10
10
5
5

824
825
826
828
8212
8216

Thread

7/16-20
7/16-20
1/2-20
1/2-20
3/4-16

15/16-16

(Tube to Tube)

1/8"
5/32"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

Tube
O.D. Part # Price/E

$6.05
6.15
7.25
9.70

12.60

Brass

624
625
628
6212
6216

Pkg
Qty
20
10
10
10
5

(Tube to Male NPTF)

1/8"
5/32"
3/16"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"

Tube
O.D. Part # Price/E

$5.80
5.55
6.05
5.20
5.70

10.20
7.85
8.20
9.70

11.20
11.00

Male
NPTF
1/8"
1/8"
1/8"
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"

Brass

694x4
695x4
696x4
698x4
698x8
698x12
6912x4
6912x8
6912x12
6916x8
6916x12

Pkg
Qty
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
5

pages132-143.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:00 AM141


