### Push-In Fittings

# **Brass Push-In Fittings**

#### Features

- Quick connect: simply push tubing in. No tools required.
- Saves up to 75% of assembly time of standard compression fittings.
- Quick disconnect: Hold two fingers on insert and pull tubing out. No tools required.
- Reusable: connect and disconnect numerous times.
- Full flow design: Provides up to 60% more flow than conventional fittings with internal tube supports.
- Positive seal: no leaks. After tubing is inserted, seal is made.
- Secure tube retention: pulling on tubing only serves to tighten the connection.
- Brass construction: elbows and tees are forged brass.
- Pre-applied Teflon® based pipe sealant on all male pipe threads, saving customer additional labor.
- Working pressure: Fittings are suitable for use up to the maximum working pressure of the plastic tubing used. Also suitable for vacuum service.
- Working temperature: -10°F to 200°F

## **Male Swivel Elbows**



### (Tube to Male NPTF)

Tube	Male	Brass		Pkg
O.D.	NPTF	Part #	Price/E	Qty
1/8"	1/8"	69S4x4	\$6.30	10
5/32"	10-32*	69S5x10	12.95	10
5/32"	1/8"	69S5x4	7.00	10
5/32"	1/4"	69S5x8	10.35	10
1/4"	10-32*	69S8x10	9.85	10
1/4"	1/8"	69S8x4	6.75	10
1/4"	1/4"	69S8x8	7.80	10
1/4"	3/8"	69S8x12	15.45	10
3/8"	1/8"	69S12x4	13.55	10
3/8"	1/4"	69S12x8	10.35	10
3/8"	3/8"	69S12x12	11.00	5
3/8"	1/2"	69S12x16	19.00	5
1/2"	3/8"	69S16x12	14.20	5
1/2"	1/2"	69S16x16	16.70	5

\* UNF - Straight thread, supplied with gasket

## Unions



	(Tube to	Tube)			(Tube	to Male Threa	d)	
Tube Brass		s Pkg	Tube	Thread	Brass		Pkg	
O.D.	Part #	Price/E	Qty	O.D.	Thread	Part #	Price/E	Qty
1/8"	624	\$6.05	20	1/8"	7/16-20	824	\$9.80	10
5/32"	625	6.15	10	5/32"	7/16-20	825	10.50	10
1/4"	628	7.25	10	3/16"	1/2-20	826	13.10	10
3/8"	6212	9.70	10	1/4"	1/2-20	828	12.40	10
1/2"	6216	12.60	5	3/8"	3/4-16	8212	16.30	5
-				1/2"	15/16-16	8216	20.70	5

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-467

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com

**DPL108** 



Male Elbows



(Tube to Male NPTF)

	•	,		
Tube	Male	Brass		Pkg
O.D.	NPTF	Part #	Price/E	Qty
1/8"	1/8"	694x4	\$5.80	10
5/32"	1/8"	695x4	5.55	10
3/16"	1/8"	696x4	6.05	10
1/4"	1/8"	698x4	5.20	10
1/4"	1/4"	698x8	5.70	10
1/4"	3/8"	698x12	10.20	10
3/8"	1/8"	6912x4	7.85	10
3/8"	1/4"	6912x8	8.20	10
3/8"	3/8"	6912x12	9.70	10
1/2"	1/4"	6916x8	11.20	5
1/2"	3/8"	6916x12	11.00	5



**Bulkhead Unions** 

141

We Ship

World Wide

D